SAPGMAT 2022, 12 Semestre

Instituto Federal de Minas Gerais, Campus Sabara, MG

Seg

Ter

Qui

Sex

13

18:50
19:40

14

19:40
20:30

15

20:40
21:30

16

21:30
22:20

Horario criado:22/03/2023

DEBORA R./DAILA F.

Cotidi

aSc TimeTables



SAPGMAT 2023, 12 Semestre

Instituto Federal de Minas Gerais, Campus Sabara, MG

Seg Ter Qua Sex
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DEBORA R. / DAILA F.
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